GCS 2021 - 2022 School Calendar

8:15 am - 3:35 pm (Mon. - Thur.)
8:15 am - 12:05 pm (Friday)

**First Day of School: Wed., August 18, 2021**
Last Day of School: Thurs., May 19, 2022
1st-12th Grade Hours K3-K5 Hours

8:30 am - 12:00 pm (Friday)

Labor Day - Sept. 6

1 2 3 4 S 6 Thanksgiving Break - Nov. 22 - 26
8 |SD|SD|SD |SD (SD| 14 Christmas Holidays - Dec. 20 - Jan. 3
Spring Break - March 7-14
15 SD - 19 12021 Easter Break - April 15 - 18
22 12312412526 (27|28 Memorial Day—May 30
29 13031 Staff Development/Holidays
Aug. 9— 17—Staff Development
Oct. 11—No School (all grades)
Jan. 3 - No School (all grades)
Jan. 17 - No School (all grades)
Feb. 21 - No School (all grades)
3 Mar. 14 - No School (all grades)
12 |13 (14|15 |16 |17 |18
19 |20 2122 23 25 Special Days
26 [ 2712829 | 30 Last Day of Summer Program, Fri., Aug. 13
Parent-Teacher Orientation, Mon., Aug 16 - 7:00 pm
First Day of Classes, Wed., Aug. 18
October 2021 Feed Need, Thurs., Dec. 9
1st—12th grade Christmas Program, Mon., Dec. 13- 7:00 pm
S M T W T F S K3-K5 Christmas Program, Tue., Dec. 14- 7:00 pm
1st Day Back after Christmas Break, Tues., Jan. 4
1 2 HS Arts & Academic Competition, March 3-4
3 4 5 6 7 1819 1st—12th Spring Recital, Tues., April 26 - 7:00 pm
MS Arts & Academic Competition, Thur., April 29
10 |SD [12 13114 16 Last Day of School, Thurs., May 19
17 |18 119120 | 21 |22 |23 Early Release @ 12:00 pm—ESD until 6pm
24 1251261 271 28 129 | 30 Summer Program Begins, Mon., May 23 (K3-6th grade)
31
May 19th @ 10:30 am
November 2021 K3, K4 & K5 Program, K3 Awards & K4 Graduation
1,23 4 May 20th
7 8 911011 |12 Kindergarten Graduation 6:00 pm,
14 1151161171 18119 School Wide Reception 6:30-7:00 pm &
X Academic Awards Program 7:00 pm
28 129130 High School Graduation: May 21 @11:00 am

Third Fridays (Grades 1st - 12th)

Sept. 3 Sept. 24 Oct. 15 Nov. 5

8:30 am - 1:30 pm (Mon. - Thur.)

January 2022
S M T W T F S
1
2 SDj[4]5]6] 7|8
9 10|11 ]12|13| 14 |15
16 [17]18 ] 19 |20 AN 22
23 124125126 |27 28 |29
30 |31
February 2022

20 |SD|[22] 23|24 |25]26
27 12812930 31
April 2022

Dec. 3 Jan. 21 Feb. 11 March 4

April 1 April 22 May 13 8 9 |10
Endof 1stQtr.: 10/08/21] Report Card: 10/13/22 15 |16 | 17
End of 2nd Qtr.: 12/17/21] Report Card: 01/05/22
End of 3rd Qtr.:  03/11/22] Report Card: 03/13/22 22 RN 24125 |26 12728
End of 4th Qtr.:  05/19/22 ] Report Card: 05/25/22 29 31




